RAPTOR 2006/42/CE REUSABLE
ASME
BTH-1-2023
COMPLIANT
OSHA
1926.753(e)(2)
COMPLIANT
RIGGING DEVICE FOR

maximum lifting capacities.
When lifting is complete, remove
the screws and dispose of them.
The screws can be used for only
one handling cycle.
β = lifting angle (angle between vertical axis and chain)
RWLL = working load limit for one anchor point
d1 CODE L b pcs
[mm]
[in]
[mm] [in] [mm] [in]
10
0.40
TX 40
HBSP1080 80 3 1/8 60 2 3/8 50
HBSP10100 100 4 75 2 15/16 50
HBSP10120 120 4 3/4 95 3 3/4 50
HBSP10140 140 5 1/2 110 4 3/8 50
HBSP10160 160 6 1/4 130 5 1/8 50
HBSP10180 180 7 1/8 150 6 50
L
b
04-24  |  RAPTOR
R’WLL